
Black Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Odorico Federico (03/252) 4 9 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 5

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 7

Castro Michele (03/357) 1 2 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 4

D'Angela Elvi (03/488) 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 8 2 5 3 6

Stranieri Federico (03/1416) 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 2 4 6 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 1 2 2 1 0

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonellotto Angelo (03/353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Odorico Federico 03/252 56 106 1,89

Fadi Michele 03/1464 36 81 2,25

Castro Michele 03/357 39 63 1,62

D'Angela Elvi 03/488 37 61 1,65

Stranieri Federico 03/1416 49 59 1,20

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 7 4 0,57

Tonellotto Angelo 03/353 0 0 0,00

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Valent Marco (03/1366) 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 4

Screm Luca (03/1862) 4 9 4 7 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 2 4 5

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 4 3 2 1 4 7 2 1 3 7 2 1 1 0 4 1 4 7 2 0 3 3 4 8 2 1 4 4

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 1 3 4 3 2 0 2 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1

Segalla Cristian (03/1660) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 1

Della Marina Luca (03/1808) 3 0 4 7 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

De Rivo Marco (03/1234) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 3 5 2 2 0 0

Pittino Alberto (03/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valent Marco 03/1366 56 91 1,62

Screm Luca 03/1862 54 90 1,67

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 41 44 1,07

Londero Adriano 03/1231 23 20 0,87

Segalla Cristian 03/1660 12 13 1,08

Della Marina Luca 03/1808 23 13 0,57

De Rivo Marco 03/1234 16 11 0,69

Pittino Alberto 03/1233 0 0 0,00

I Farcs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fioritti Mauro (03/735) 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 12 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 6

Odorico Moreno (03/647) 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 7 4 10

Trevisan Loris (03/387) 3 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 2 6 4 5 3 6 4 4 2 6 4 9 4 9

Collovati Patrik (03/1584) 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 6 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0

Pianaro Mattia (03/1586) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 1

Odorico Elvis (03/611) 3 5 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 0 0

Paravano Roberto (03/1952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Rosa Maurizio (03/521) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fioritti Mauro 03/735 56 111 1,98

Odorico Moreno 03/647 55 102 1,85

Trevisan Loris 03/387 36 71 1,97

Collovati Patrik 03/1584 33 43 1,30

Pianaro Mattia 03/1586 19 26 1,37

Odorico Elvis 03/611 22 26 1,18

Paravano Roberto 03/1952 2 3 1,50

Rosa Maurizio 03/521 1 0 0,00

Show Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Iacop Luigi (03/1095) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 10

Zanello Daniel (03/819) 4 8 4 7 1 3 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 8

Godeas Lorenzo (03/251) 4 7 4 11 4 2 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 5 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 5

Kuzmic Nenad (03/174) 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 2 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 2 2 4 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 4 4 6

Dell'Aglio Marco (03/331) 4 5 4 6 3 3 0 0 2 2 2 6 4 6 2 3 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 10 4 6 2 4

Folla Massimiliano (03/893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marizza Marco (03/675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iacop Luigi 03/1095 38 82 2,16

Zanello Daniel 03/819 43 76 1,77

Godeas Lorenzo 03/251 40 70 1,75

Kuzmic Nenad 03/174 50 68 1,36

Dell'Aglio Marco 03/331 41 60 1,46

Folla Massimiliano 03/893 10 17 1,70

Marizza Marco 03/675 2 3 1,50



Stingers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 10

Bolzicco Dennis (03/1913) 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 9 2 4

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 4 5 3 3 2 0 4 7 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 4 4 4 7

Spagnut Andrea (03/336) 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellida Ugo (03/939) 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moreale Giovanni (03/1402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bregant Giulio 03/877 56 82 1,46

Bolzicco Dennis 03/1913 54 69 1,28

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 45 63 1,40

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 39 44 1,13

Spagnut Andrea 03/336 8 9 1,12

Bellida Ugo 03/939 13 4 0,31

Moreale Giovanni 03/1402 9 3 0,33

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 9

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 0

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 8

Camerin Marco (03/1398) 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 7 1 2 3 1 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 8 0 0

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 3 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 1 3 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 3

Ottoborgo Pierluigi (03/1392) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cisilino David 03/262 52 99 1,90

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 32 59 1,84

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 49 57 1,16

Camerin Marco 03/1398 46 51 1,11

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 39 37 0,95

Ottoborgo Pierluigi 03/1392 6 0 0,00

The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 3 2 0 4 9 3 1 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 1

Fava Ivano (03/1532) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 3

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 1 3 3 5 4 5 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 4 2 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 2

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 3 3 1 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Inversi Diego 03/1622 53 64 1,21

Fava Ivano 03/1532 36 61 1,69

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 38 55 1,45

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 26 30 1,15

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 23 28 1,22

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 25 21 0,84

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 23 18 0,78

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 0 0 0,00

Le Saccokotules

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pisano Alessandro (03/1850) 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11

Patat Gianluca (03/1571) 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 11

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 11 4 7

Nodussi Andrea (03/1541) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 12

Tonelli Tanja (03/1539) 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Rigutti Giuliano (03/1524) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pisano Alessandro 03/1850 48 108 2,25

Patat Gianluca 03/1571 44 102 2,32

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 48 78 1,62

Nodussi Andrea 03/1541 36 76 2,11

Tonelli Tanja 03/1539 36 47 1,31

Rigutti Giuliano 03/1524 12 8 0,67


